Session Name: 08 - Collision Resolution 2-21-2023 10-36 AM

Date Created: 2/21/23, 10:24:48 AM Active Participants: 76 of 88
Average Score: 39.91% Questions: 6
Results by Question

1. Please do question 1, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Short Answer)

10/16 (¢ )
5/8(c)
6/16
9/15
10/15
2/3
1/16
12
10/17
17/15
17/16

3

5
625(c)
0.6
0.67
0.94
1/6

10
12/15
15/34
16/15

17/2

Responses

Percent Count
31.08% 23
10.81% 8

541% 4
5.41% 4
4.05% 3
4.05% 3

2.7% 2

2.7% 2

2.7% 2

2.7% 2

2.7% 2

2.7% 2
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1
1.35% 1




51 1.35% 1
9A21F 135% 1
? 1.35% 1
H1/H2 1.35% 1
HEX VALUE %16 1.35% 1 | Keyword(s): 10/16;10 / 16;5/8;5 /
8;.625;0.625

9A21F
625 17/16 51253 1/2 HEXVALUE %16

0.94 10/15 6/16 2/3 10/11§6

10/16

57 1115

0.6 H1/H2

2. Please do question 2, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric
Response)

Percent Count




9(c)

8
1
43451010

Totals

65.75% 48
10.96% 8
10.96% 8
6.85% 5
2.74% 2
1.37% 1
1.37% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

3. Please do question 3, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

9(c)

10
13
25
1010111038

Totals

Responses

Percent Count
32.88% 24
16.44% 12
12.33% 9

9.59% 7
6.85% 5
5.48% 4
4.11% 3
2.74% 2
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

48

24



4. Please do question 4, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

9(c)

10
14
101020

Totals

Responses

Percent Count
35.62% 26
20.55% 15
12.33% 9

6.85% 5
6.85% 5
5.48% 4
5.48% 4
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
100% 73

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

5. Please do question 5, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

T(c)

Responses

Percent Count
68.06% 49
5.56% 4
5.56% 4
4.17% 3
2.78% 2
2.78% 2
2.78% 2




15

6

10

Totals

2.78% 2
2.78% 2
1.39% 1
1.39% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

6. Please do question 6, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

9(c)

11
12
34

Totals

Percent Count
36.62% 26
19.72% 14
12.68% 9

9.86% 7
9.86% 7
2.82% 2
1.41% 1
1.41% 1
1.41% 1
1.41% 1
1.41% 1
1.41% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

49

14



