Session Name: 08 - Collision Resolution 2-21-2023 10-36 AM

 Date Created:
 2/21/23, 10:24:48 AM
 Active Participants:
 76 of 88

 Average Score:
 39.91%
 Questions:
 6

Results by Question

 ${\bf 1.\, Please\,\, do\,\, question\,\, 1, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screens\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Short\,\, Answer)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
10/16 (c)	31.08%	23
5/8 (c)	10.81%	8
6/16	5.41%	4
9/15	5.41%	4
10/15	4.05%	3
2/3	4.05%	3
1/16	2.7%	2
1/2	2.7%	2
10/17	2.7%	2
17/15	2.7%	2
17/16	2.7%	2
3	2.7%	2
.5	1.35%	1
.625 (c)	1.35%	1
0.6	1.35%	1
0.67	1.35%	1
0.94	1.35%	1
1/6	1.35%	1
10	1.35%	1
12/15	1.35%	1
15/34	1.35%	1
16/15	1.35%	1
17/2	1.35%	1
25.3	1.35%	1

51	1.35%	1
9A21F	1.35%	1
?	1.35%	1
H1/H2	1.35%	1
HEX VALUE %16	1.35%	1
Totals	100%	74

Keyword(s): 10/16;10 / 16;5/8;5 /

8;.625;0.625

Keyword Matches: 32

${\bf 2.\ Please\ do\ question\ 2, which\ is\ displayed\ on\ the\ screens\ in\ class.\ (Numeric\ Response)}$

Responses		
Percent	Count	

9(c)	65.75%	48
0	10.96%	8
3	10.96%	8
7	6.85%	5
8	2.74%	2
1	1.37%	1
43451010	1.37%	1
Totals	100%	73

Acceptable Value: 9
Acceptable Value 48
Matches:
Range: Values In Range: -

${\bf 3.\, Please\,\, do\,\, question\,\, 3, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screens\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Numeric\,\, Response)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
9(c)	32.88%	24
0	16.44%	12
8	12.33%	9
7	9.59%	7
3	6.85%	5
4	5.48%	4
5	4.11%	3
38	2.74%	2
1	1.37%	1
2	1.37%	1
6	1.37%	1
10	1.37%	1
13	1.37%	1
25	1.37%	1
1010111038	1.37%	1
Totals	100%	73

Acceptable Value: 9
Acceptable Value 24
Matches:
Range:
Values In Range: -

$\begin{tabular}{ll} \bf 4. \ Please \ do \ question \ \bf 4, \ which \ is \ displayed \ on \ the \ screens \ in \ class. \ (Numeric \ Response) \end{tabular}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
0	35.62%	26
9(c)	20.55%	15
4	12.33%	9
3	6.85%	5
8	6.85%	5
7	5.48%	4
15	5.48%	4
1	1.37%	1
5	1.37%	1
10	1.37%	1
14	1.37%	1
101020	1.37%	1
Totals	100%	73

Acceptable Value: 9
Acceptable Value 15
Matches:
Range: -

${\bf 5. \ Please \ do \ question \ 5, which \ is \ displayed \ on \ the \ screens \ in \ class. \ (Numeric \ Response)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
7(c)	68.06%	49
3	5.56%	4
8	5.56%	4
5	4.17%	3
0	2.78%	2
2	2.78%	2
4	2.78%	2

9	2.78%	2
15	2.78%	2
6	1.39%	1
10	1.39%	1
Totals	100%	72

Acceptable Value:	7
Acceptable Value Matches:	49
Range:	-
Values In Range:	-

$\begin{tabular}{ll} \bf 6. \ Please \ do \ question \ 6, which \ is \ displayed \ on \ the \ screens \ in \ class. \ (Numeric \ Response) \end{tabular}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
4	36.62%	26
9(c)	19.72%	14
0	12.68%	9
3	9.86%	7
8	9.86%	7
7	2.82%	2
1	1.41%	1
5	1.41%	1
6	1.41%	1
11	1.41%	1
12	1.41%	1
34	1.41%	1
Totals	100%	71

Acceptable Value: 9
Acceptable Value 14
Matches:
Range: Values In Range: -